
Monday Café Service Hours 

Breakfast Hours

 7:30 am - 10:00 am 

Lunch Hour

 11:30 am - 1:30 pm 

Peet's Hours

 7:00 am - 3:00 pm 
Grab & Go Specials

MONDAY

Tuesday

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Wednesday

FRIDAY

Promotions

Thursday

Blackeye Pea And, Brussels Sprouts.  We will be 

Featuring Recipes throught the month. 

Friday

In the Know

 

Menu
April 29, 2024

Today's Soup Broccoli Cheddar Soup

Breakfast 

Bistro

Cinnamon Sugar French Toast, Breakfast Potato, and Applewood 

Bacon

$3.50   

$3.95

$8.25

Global 

Adventure

Chicken Mole Enchilada or Mexican Cheese and Chayote Mole Enchilada 

with Rice and Balck Beans 

Vegetarian 
Roasted Chayote, Butternut Squash Street Tacos with House Salsa, Rice and 

Beans

Global 

Adventure

Organic Teriyaki  Chicken or Shrimp with Gilroy Garlic Fried Rice and 

Roasted Broccoli

Vegetarian Fried Tofu Teriyaki with Gilroy Garlic Fried Rice and Roasted Broccoli

April 30, 2024

Market Grill Chipotle Pulled Pork Slider, Jicama, Apple Slaw and  Curly Fries

Market Grill

Today's Soup

Breakfast 

Bistro

House Baked Biscuit and Chorizo Sausage Gravy,  Fried Egg, Breakfast 

Potato

Chicken Tortilla Soup,  Southwest Roasted Vegetable Soup

Breakfast 

Bistro
Chilaquiles with Fried Egg, Salsa Verde, Black Beans  

$3.50   

$3.95

Vegetarian Curried Tofu and Spring Vegetable Rice Bowl

May 2, 2024

Today's Soup
Slow Roasted Beef Mushroom Barley Soup,  or   Watsonville Cream of 

Mushroom Soup

Breakfast 

Bistro

Steak and Eggs, Grilled Tri-Tip, Scrambled Eggs, Chipotle Black Bean and 

Corn Salsa 

Global 

Adventure

Lemon Pepper Salmon with Roasted Potatoes, Corn Edamame and 

Cucumber Salsa

Vegetarian Lemon Pepper Tofu With Wild Rice Pilaf and Roasted Winter Vegetables

May 3, 2024

Today's Soup

Market Grill

El Diablo Salmon Burger, Mexican Spiced, Jalapeno, Pepper Jack Cheese 

Bib Lettuce, Tapitio Aioli, Tater Tots

Fried Fish and Chips with Cole Slaw and House Tartar Sauce

May 1, 2024

Today's Soup Yellow Curried Chicken Soup,   or   Curried Carrot and Tofu Soup

Breakfast 

Bistro
Eggs Benedict with Maple Ham and Breakfast Potatoes.

Global 

Adventure
Brasied Lamb Stew with Spring Vegetables, and Mashed Potates 

$11.25

$10.25

$9.75

$3.50   

$3.95

$11.25

$8.25

$11.25

$10.25

$9.75

Asian Roasted Pork Loin Slider with Asian Slaw, and Mac Salad 

Grilled Chili Cumin Tri-Tip Sandwich with Carmalized Onion, Blue Cheese 

Aioli and Seasoned Fries

$3.50   

$3.95

$3.50   

$3.95

Build your Own Calzone with House Salad

$8.25

$10.25

$10.25

Roasted Tomato Bisque with House Made Croutons

$8.25

Epicurean Group is a Food Service Management 

Company headquartered on the West Coast.We 

are one of the first food service companies to be 

certified as a Green Business, recognized for 

community environmental responsibility, resource 

conservation, and pollution prevention. We have 

ranked as one of the Food Management Top 50 

Companies for 11 consecutive years.

Your Executive 

Chef:
Mark Scott

$10.25

$9.75

$8.25

$11.25

$10.25

$9.75

Market Grill

Market Grill

Global 

Adventure

Vegetarian 

Epicurean Group at Ross Stores


