

Menu



DRESS FOR LESS"			
Monday	April 29, 2024		Café Service Hours
Today's Soup	Broccoli Cheddar Soup	\$3.50 \$3.95	Breakfast Hours 7:30 am - 10:00 am
Breakfast Bistro	Cinnamon Sugar French Toast, Breakfast Potato, and Applewood Bacon	\$8.25	<u>Lunch Hour</u> 11:30 am - 1:30 pm
Global Adventure	Organic Teriyaki Chicken or Shrimp with Gilroy Garlic Fried Rice and Roasted Broccoli	\$11.25	Peet's Hours 7:00 am - 3:00 pm
Market Grill	Chipotle Pulled Pork Slider, Jicama, Apple Slaw and Curly Fries	\$10.25	Grab & Go Specials MONDAY
Vegetarian	Fried Tofu Teriyaki with Gilroy Garlic Fried Rice and Roasted Broccoli	\$9.75	
Tuesday	April 30, 2024		
Today's Soup	Chicken Tortilla Soup, Southwest Roasted Vegetable Soup	\$3.50 \$3.95	TUESDAY
Breakfast Bistro	House Baked Biscuit and Chorizo Sausage Gravy, Fried Egg, Breakfast Potato	\$8.25	
Global Adventure	Chicken Mole Enchilada or Mexican Cheese and Chayote Mole Enchilada with Rice and Balck Beans	\$11.25	WEDNESDAY
Market Grill	El Diablo Salmon Burger, Mexican Spiced, Jalapeno, Pepper Jack Cheese Bib Lettuce, Tapitio Aioli, Tater Tots	\$10.25	
Vegetarian	Roasted Chayote, Butternut Squash Street Tacos with House Salsa, Rice and Beans	\$9.75	THURSDAY
Wednesday	May 1, 2024		
Today's Soup	Yellow Curried Chicken Soup, or Curried Carrot and Tofu Soup	\$3.50 \$3.95	FRIDAY
Breakfast Bistro	Eggs Benedict with Maple Ham and Breakfast Potatoes.	\$8.25	
Global Adventure	Brasied Lamb Stew with Spring Vegetables, and Mashed Potates	\$11.25	
Market Grill	Fried Fish and Chips with Cole Slaw and House Tartar Sauce	\$10.25	Promotions
Vegetarian	Curried Tofu and Spring Vegetable Rice Bowl	\$9.75	
Thursday	May 2, 2024		
Today's Soup	Slow Roasted Beef Mushroom Barley Soup, or Watsonville Cream of Mushroom Soup	\$3.50 \$3.95	Blackeye Pea And, Brussels Sprouts. We will be Featuring Recipes throught the month.
Breakfast Bistro	Steak and Eggs, Grilled Tri-Tip, Scrambled Eggs, Chipotle Black Bean and Corn Salsa	\$8.25	
Global Adventure	Lemon Pepper Salmon with Roasted Potatoes, Corn Edamame and Cucumber Salsa	\$11.25	
Market Grill	Asian Roasted Pork Loin Slider with Asian Slaw, and Mac Salad	\$10.25	
Vegetarian	Lemon Pepper Tofu With Wild Rice Pilaf and Roasted Winter Vegetables	\$9.75	
Friday	May 3, 2024		
Today's Soup	Roasted Tomato Bisque with House Made Croutons	\$3.50 \$3.95	
Breakfast Bistro	Chilaquiles with Fried Egg, Salsa Verde, Black Beans	\$8.25	
Global Adventure	Build your Own Calzone with House Salad	\$10.25	In the Know Epicurean Group is a Food Service Management
Market Grill	Grilled Chili Cumin Tri-Tip Sandwich with Carmalized Onion, Blue Cheese Aioli and Seasoned Fries	\$10.25	Company headquartered on the West Coast.We are one of the first food service companies to be certified as a Green Business, recognized for community environmental responsibility, resource
Vegetarian			conservation, and pollution prevention. We have ranked as one of the Food Management Top 50 Companies for 11 consecutive years.
	Epicurean Group at Ross Stores		
Your Executive Chef:	Mark Scott		GREEN STATE OF THE STATE OF TH